REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL TB6044 XP

4-CYCLE TRIMMER
PPN 41CDF6PC766

Item

B2z isaidniscrNoaswN

21

Part No.
753-08336
753-08319
753-08669
710-04194
712-04355
721-04466
731-10184
753-08053
791-182409
710-06238
750-05471
753-08304
753-06470
753-08323
791-181751
710-06003
753-08325
753-05259
753-06167
753-08114
791-182569

Description
Top Housing Assembly
Air Purge Primer

Starter Housing Assembly

Screw

Electric Start Adapter
O-Ring

Intake Port

Boot Assembly
Washer

Screw

Aircleaner Spacer
Aircleaner Assembly
Screw

Carburetor Assembly
0O-Ring

Screw

Fuel Tank Assembly
Fuel Tank Pad

Lead Wire

Clutch Assembly
Thrust Washer

Iltem Part No.
22 9162-1

23 2557

24  753-05533
25 753-06246
26 714-04016
27 753-08210
28 710-06224
29 753-08322
30 710-06284
31 1755

32 753-08671
33 731-08920A-9
34  721-04509
35 753-08204
36 794-00082
37 9054

38 753-08338
39 753-08324
40 753-05246
41  750-04914
42  721-04508

Description

Clutch Washer
Power Shaft Spacer
Thrust Washer
Flywheel Assembly
Key

Module Assembly
Screw

Clutch Cover Assembly
Screw

Screw

Shortblock Assembly
Oil Fill Plug

O-Ring

Qil Fill Tube

Spark Plug

Screw

Muffler Housing
Muffler Assembly
Screw

Air Cleaner Spacer
Muffler Gasket
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REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL TB6044 XP

4-CYCLE TRIMMER

PPN 41CDF6PC766
Item Part No. Description
1 753-06887 Throttle Housing Assembly
(includes 2 - 5)
2 791-182405  Trigger Switch Assembly
3  753-05171 Throttle Lock-out
4  753-05007 Throttle Trigger Spring
5 753-06888 Throttle Trigger
6  753-08340 Upper Drive Shaft Assembly
7  746-05051A  Throttle Cable
8  753-06889 D-Handle Assembly
(includes 9)
9  753-06040 Bolt
10 753-06886 Split Boom Coupler
(includes 11)
11 7682 Coupler Anti-Rotation Screw
12 753-08339 Lower Drive Shaft Housing Assembly
13  753-05267 Lower Flexible Drive Shaft
14  753-08180 Gearbox Assembly
(includes 15 - 16)
15  791-182519  Gearbox Anti-Rotation Screw
16 791-182195  Gearbox Mounting Hardware
17 753-05820 Shield Assembly
(includes 18 & 19)
18 753-06125 Shield Mounting Screws and Nuts
19  753-05821 Blade Assembly
20 841-012478S Cutting Head Assembly
(includes 21)
21  753-08563 Bump Knob
22 841-032560S Cap Assembly (with Plug)

Iltems Not Shown
Optional Accessories
753-05756 Cutting Blades
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